Snaith

Cowick
TOGETHER

Strengthening
the Community

Secretary: Mrs Sheila Leigh, 27 South Parkway, Snaith, Goole DN14 9JW
Tel: 01405 861312

Summary of accountsto year end February 28" 2018

Income
Brought forward:-
Community account
Business money manager
AGM raffle
Town Council grants:-

Heritage Day 2018
Web site costs

Windfarm Grant (ERYC)
Re Heritage Day 2017

TOTAL

Account prepared by G A Hulme, Treasurer, Snaith and Cowick Together and checked by

Vernon Ramsker.

1359-49
-02

50-00

500-00
86-00

1000-00

2995-51

Expenditure

Heritage Day 2017 1173-75
Web site costs 110-24
Snaith and Cowick

Blooming Together 142-38
Sub total 1426-37
Cash in Bank:-

Community account 1569-12
Business money manager -02

2995-51






