



Secretary: Mrs Sheila Leigh, 27 South Parkway, Snaith, Goole DN14 9JW Tel: 01405 861312

Summary of accountsto year end February 28th 2018

<u>Income</u>		<u>Exper</u>	<u>nditure</u>
Brought forward:- Community account Business money manager	1359-49 -02		
AGM raffle	50-00		
Town Council grants:- Heritage Day 2018 Web site costs Windfarm Grant (ERYC) Re Heritage Day 2017	500-00 86-00 1000-00	Heritage Day 2017 Web site costs Snaith and Cowick Blooming Together	1173-75 110-24 142-38
		Sub total	1426-37
		Cash in Bank:- Community account Business money manager	1569-12 -02
TOTAL	2995-51		2995-51

Account prepared by G A Hulme, Treasurer, Snaith and Cowick Together and checked by Vernon Ramsker.